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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:29AM

Assembly District 66

 959 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 90 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 13 FEDERAL

 36 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,098 

(13)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,085 

 902 LEROY AUSTIN D'SOUZA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN FRIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BENINTENDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUGUSTS SOLINUHTUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA TURKEWITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BROOKS POWLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO BRANCABELLA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  912 

Unrecorded  173 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:29AM

Assembly District 67

 10,934 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,123 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 53 FEDERAL

 344 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,454 

(53)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,401 

 9,890 LEROY AUSTIN D'SOUZA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEXANDRA CAMBERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PELISCLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SOKOLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJY BRONK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLAYO PETROU (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL TUERSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR ADIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SEIDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS RUSHFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILYA KATSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY ASCHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DUTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN H. WATSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE KRAUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH GRACE (WRITE-IN)

 5 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA HOMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS GIOVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS VORLDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARITA LOPEZ TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DOLFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS PIEZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS VIEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLA BALZANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER NEDAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH GONKLIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:29AM

Assembly District 67

 1 RICHARD BRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROI VADAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROWAN WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH HAIDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHALISE WARDROP (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANE GILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACY LALTISAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN FITCH (WRITE-IN)

 44 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR VLADIMISOVICH PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,986 

Unrecorded  2,415 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:29AM

Assembly District 75

 24,802 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,929 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 224 FEDERAL

 691 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  28,647 

(224)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  28,423 

 22,961 LEROY AUSTIN D'SOUZA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON MERCER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPATOLIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEATA MOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN SOLOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN A. PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES PANOFF III (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHEENS TIMPF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIRAG RAVAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS GARITEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GAUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK NORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRIS KNAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ISAACS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL REARDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE LABELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN DALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINESH D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 12 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN THOMAS SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MECHMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH ANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERETT GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGETTE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:29AM

Assembly District 75

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HODGENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE COATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANNY MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON GOODMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY TOOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE STRAUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MAFFIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY DLUZAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A. MAFFIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY MACNEAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYRIE IRVING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN MORTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY TROPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS A. BERTOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS BRANDEIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGETTE MOSCELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO KRANJAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY KAVANASH (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KITSIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELE J.M. COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDY G. WOLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHANIEL BROUGHTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS VIEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LOOF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL PELOSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP ABLONDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENATE MOSCATT (WRITE-IN)

 2 RENEE KEITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BLEIBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BONITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD C. SWINGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD J. STONE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:29AM

Assembly District 75

 1 ROBERT A. STEPANEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT W. TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY SCHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN KARBEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN CONRELLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SIMONE POSEHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE AUSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEO CHINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS LEPRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY SOPIANO (WRITE-IN)

 73 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VEVERA POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN HAYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BURROUGHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CONROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM P. SHORT III (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SAMESON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM TIEDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY AUSLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEEV KIRSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEN PARNESS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  23,166 

Unrecorded  5,257 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:29AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 36,695 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,142 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 290 FEDERAL

 1,071 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  42,199 

(290)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  41,909 

 33,753 LEROY AUSTIN D'SOUZA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FRIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA CAMBERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON MERCER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BENINTENDI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPATOLIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PELISCLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUGUSTS SOLINUHTUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA TURKEWITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEATA MOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SOKOLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJY BRONK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLAYO PETROU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN SOLOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BROOKS POWLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN A. PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES PANOFF III (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHEENS TIMPF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIRAG RAVAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS GARITEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GAUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK NORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRIS KNAUS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ISAACS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:29AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 DANIEL REARDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL TUERSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE LABELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN DALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINESH D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 13 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN THOMAS SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MECHMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR ADIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH ANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SEIDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERETT GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS RUSHFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGETTE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILYA KATSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HODGENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE COATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANNY MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON GOODMEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY ASCHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY TOOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE STRAUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MAFFIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY DLUZAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DUTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN H. WATSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A. MAFFIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 4 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE KRAUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH GRACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY MACNEAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYRIE IRVING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 9 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:29AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 LEN MORTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY TROPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA HOMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS A. BERTOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS BRANDEIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS GIOVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS VORLDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARITA LOPEZ TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGETTE MOSCELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO KRANJAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY KAVANASH (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DOLFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KITSIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELE J.M. COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDY G. WOLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHANIEL BROUGHTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS PIEZZO (WRITE-IN)

 2 NICHOLAS VIEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLA BALZANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LOOF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL PELOSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER NEDAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP ABLONDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH GONKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENATE MOSCATT (WRITE-IN)

 2 RENEE KEITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BLEIBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BONITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD C. SWINGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD J. STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT A. STEPANEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT W. TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROI VADAI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROWAN WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY SCHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN KARBEN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:29AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 SAL ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH HAIDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN CONRELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHALISE WARDROP (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANE GILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 SIMONE POSEHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACY LALTISAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN FITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE AUSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEO CHINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS LEPRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY SOPIANO (WRITE-IN)

 120 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VEVERA POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO BRANCABELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR VLADIMISOVICH PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN HAYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BURROUGHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CONROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM P. SHORT III (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SAMESON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM TIEDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY AUSLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEEV KIRSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEN PARNESS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  34,064 

Unrecorded  7,845 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:29AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Friday, December 2, 2022.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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